
$134,000 - 4 Lincoln Drive, Frankford
MLS® #DESU2047228 

$134,000
0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom, 
Land on 1 Acres

TIMBERBEACH, Frankford, DE

Here's your chance to own just over 1 Acre,
close to the beaches, yet secluded and away
from the traffic.  This lot would allow for a Pole
Barn, Home and room to spread out.  Mature
Trees, quiet country setting, NO HOA Fees,
and still just a short drive to shopping, State
Parks, area beaches, and everything that
makes living in Sussex County special!

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2047228

Price $134,000

Bathrooms 0.00

Acres 1.09

Type Land

Sub-Type Land

Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$103

Community Information

Address 4 Lincoln Drive

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision TIMBERBEACH

City Frankford

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19945

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113



Exterior

Lot Description Trees/Wooded, Rural

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Elementary LORD BALTIMORE

Middle SELBYVILLE

High INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed August 31st, 2023

Days on Market 255

Zoning AR-1

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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